The Kenya National Examinations Council

Diploma

IN TECHNICAL EDUCATION PROGRAMME (TEP)

This is to certify that the candidate named below sat

for the Diploma in TEP

examination in the subjects named below and was awarded chis Diploma. The

candidate attained the grades shown below:

4010047033 NYAKUNDT ORUTWA NICODEMUS

4010048 KENYA TECHNICAL TEACHERS COLLEGE

301
302
303
304
305
306
307

2101/3 DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PRODUCTION OPTIONS

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS

INDUSTRIAL ORCANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

MECHANTCAL TECHNOLOGY

ENG INEERING DRAWING AND DESIGN

MATERIALS AND METALLURGY

PRODUCTIGN TECHNOLOCY AND METROLOGY

TRADE 2 ENTREPRENEURSHIP PROJECTS
NOVEMBER 2008 SERIES

OVERALL RESULT: PASE
DATE PRINTED 12-NOV-Z009

¥a s

Secretary =

Kenya National Examinations Counal

This is a secure document using special

paper.

Please hold it up to the light to

verify that the word MITIHANI and the

i e o -DTER-REH

GRADE
(FIVE)
(FDUR
(SIX)
(FIVE)
(FIVE)
(SIX)
(FOUR)

L0V &N

I certify this to be a true

copyofthe original
Sign@ ........ - Dategl.ls.. 2—'

LUCAS T. MURAGE ADVOCAT!
P.0.BOX 13767 - 00100 HAIROY

—— -~ ..
C hairman
Kenya National Examinations Councl

(Sce overleaf)

Not valid without a hologram

>

2




