The Kenya National Examinations Council



Diploma

IN TECHNICAL EDUCATION PROGRAMME (TEP)

This is to certify that the candidate named below sat for the Diploma in TEP examination in the subjects named below and was awarded this Diploma. The candidate attained the grades shown below:

401004/033 NYAKUNDI ORUTWA NICODEMUS

401004 KENYA TECHNICAL TEACHERS COLLEGE

2101/3 DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PRODUCTION OPTION)

	SUBJECT	GRADE
301	MATHEMATICS	5 (FIVE)
302	INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT	4 (FOUR)
303	MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY	6 (SIX)
304	ENGINEERING DRAWING AND DESIGN	5 (FIVE)
	MATERIALS AND METALLURGY	5 (FIVE)
306	PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND METROLOGY	6 (SIX)
307	TRADE & ENTREPRENEURSHIP PROJECTS	4 (FOUR)
	NOVEMBER 2008 SERIES	

DATE PRINTED 12-NOV-2009

I certify this to be a true

LUCAS T. MURAGE ADVOCATI P. O. BOX 13767 - 00100, NAIRO

Secretary
Kenya National Examinations Council

This is a secure document using special paper. Please hold it up to the light to verify that the word MITIHANI and the "GENUINE" embedded thread can be seen through the paper.

Continuo.

Chairman Kenya National Examinations Council

(See overleaf)

D/TEP 0009171

Not valid without a hologram